CMC 356
The Universal Relay Test Set and Commissioning Tool
- The Workhorse
CMC 356 – Universal Relay Testing and Commissioning
Low level outputs 1 - 6
and 7 - 12 (with option LLO-2)
(±10 VPK)
2 Ethernet interfaces

 Platforms for an international knowledge exchange
 Training courses designed for electric power system technicians and engineers
CMC 356 Ordering Information
CMC 356 with Test Universe Software
VE002801 CMC 356 Basic
VE002802 CMC 356 Protection
VE002803 CMC 356 Advanced Protection
CMC 356 with CMControl (without Test Universe Software)
VE002820 CMC 356 with CMControl-6
The CMControl can also be ordered as add-on together with a CMC 356 with Test Universe software or as
a later upgrade.
CMC 356 Hardware Options
VEHO2801 ELT-1 EnerLyzer and Transducer hardware option (if ordered with a new CMC 356)